May 14 2024 (21:06) India Rail Info 1

Guntur- Puri (Krishna Pushkaram) Special Fare/08406XX - Exp - ECOR
PSA/Palasa to BAM/Brahmapur
Oh 39m - 74 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GNT  |Guntur Junction 19:00 0o |1 0 49 |32 |[SCR
2 |MAG |Mangalagiri 19:25 19:27 2m |0 |1 20 |23 [33 |SCR
3 KCC  |Krishna Canal Junction 19:45 19:47 2m [0 |1 27 13 (21 [SCR
4 BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:10 20:25 15m (0 |1 32 27 |19 |[SCR
5 |GALA |Gunadala 20:40 20:45 5m |0 |1 39 |60 (20 |SCR
6 |EE Eluru 21:38 21:40 2m |0 |1 92 |67 |13 |SCR
7 |R)Y Rajahmundry 23:00 23:02 2m (0 |1 181 |55 |14 |[SCR
8 SLO Samalkot Junction 23:57 23:59 2m (0 |1 231 |76 |17 |SCR
9 |ANV  |Annavaram 00:28 00:30 2m [0 |2 268 |100 |28 |SCR
10 [TUNI |Tuni 00:40 00:42 2m [0 (2 |285 |56 (25 |SCR
11 |AKP  |Anakapalle 01:50 01:52 2m (0 |2 (348 |17 (31 |SCR
12 |DVD  |Duwvada 02:48 02:50 2m |0 (2 |364 |34 |41 |ECoR
13 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |03:20 03:40 20m 2 (381 |61 |[6 |ECOR
14 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 04:40 04:45 5m |0 (2 |443 |97 |58 |[ECoR
15 |GVI Garividi 05:00 05:01 im [0 (2 [467 |49 ECoR
16 |CPP  |Chipurupalle 05:09 05:10 im [0 (2 [473 |80 ECoR
17 |SGDM |Sigadam 05:20 05:21 im [0 (2 [487 |76 ECoR
18 |PDU |Ponduru 05:29 05:30 Tm (0 |2 497 |89 ECoR
19 |DUSI |Dusi 05:36 05:37 Tm [0 |2 506 |55 ECoR
20 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 05:44 05:45 m |0 |2 512 |79 |30 |ECoR
21 |TIU Tilaru 06:00 06:01 im [0 (2 [532 |59 ECoR
22 |KBM |Kotabommali 06:15 06:16 m |0 |2 546 |59 ECoR
23 |NWP |Naupada junction 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |2 559 |55 |7 ECoR
24 (PSA |Palasa 07:00 07:05 5m |0 |2 585 |- 24 |ECoR
25 |SPT Sompeta 07:15 07:16 Tm [0 |2 617 |77 |47 |ECoR
26 (IPM |Ichchapuram 07:30 07:31 Tm |0 |2 |635 [114 |22 |ECoR
27 |BAM |Brahmapur 07:44 07:45 Tm [0 |2 660 |76 |20 |ECoR
28 |BALU |Balugaon 08:45 08:50 5m [0 (2 |736 |66 |9 |ECOR
29 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 09:55 10:25 30m 2 807 |44 |16 |ECoR
30 |PURI |Puri 11:25 2 |850 |- 5 |ECoR

May 14 2024 (21:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



